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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE OR UP TO TWO

PLANNING & ZONING
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

LIBRARY DIRECTORS
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

WEIK
THOMAS W

1B

1C

1D

AIELLO
VINCENT

2A

DORSETT
ERICA K

2B

DEROEHN
KEVIN

2C

2D

HALLORAN
LAURA L

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

MARTIN
TRACY

4B

4C

4D

5A

BIRKETT
PHILIP D

5B

5C

5D

FLORIO
VERONICA

6A

HOVEY
DYLAN

6B

6C

6D

AYLES JR
WILLIAM J

7A

7B

7C

7D

8A

WHEELER
JAMES

8B

8C

8D

9A

CONLON
MARK

9B

9C

9D

PULLIAM
LEWIS R

10A

10B

10C

10D

11A

LOVALLO
BETH

11B

11C

11D

12A

12B

12C

12D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "Shall the sale of
recreational marijuana be
allowed in the Town of
Morris?"
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